South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:52:41 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4333 (Rat #0287, Act #0284 of 1994) General Bill, By Sheheen, I.K. Rudnick, J.J. Snow and Stuart
Similar (H 4349)
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 2-1-15 so as to establish the election districts
from which members of the House of Representatives are elected commencing with the 1994 General Election, to designate
the House of Representatives as the submitting authority to make the required submission of the House reapportionment plan
contained in this Act to the United States Department of Justice under the Voting Rights Act, and to repeal Section 2-1-10
relating to election districts from which members of the House of Representatives are elected subject to certain conditions.

12/01/93
12/01/93
01/11/94
01/11/94
01/19/94
01/20/94
01/25/94
01/25/94
01/25/94
01/26/94
01/26/94
01/26/94
01/27/94
02/01/94
02/01/94
02/02/94
02/09/94
02/15/94
02/15/94
03/01/94
03/01/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-22

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-22

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-16
Special order, set for following third reading of H. 4332 (Under H. 4585) HJ-27
Amended HJ-33

Read second time HJ-885

Roll call Yeas-097 HJ-885

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Reconsidered HJ-19

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
Read second time SJ-16

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
Read third time and enrolled SJ-15

Ratified R 287

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 02/15/94

Act No. 284

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



