

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4333 (Rat #0287, Act #0284 of 1994) General Bill, By Sheheen, I.K. Rudnick, J.J. Snow and Stuart Similar (H 4349)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 2-1-15 so as to establish the election districts from which members of the House of Representatives are elected commencing with the 1994 General Election, to designate the House of Representatives as the submitting authority to make the required submission of the House reapportionment plan contained in this Act to the United States Department of Justice under the Voting Rights Act, and to repeal Section 2-1-10 relating to election districts from which members of the House of Representatives are elected subject to certain conditions.

12/01/93	House	Prefiled
12/01/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/11/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-22
01/11/94	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-22
01/19/94	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-16
01/20/94	House	Special order, set for following third reading of H. 4332 (Under H. 4585) HJ-27
01/25/94	House	Amended HJ-33
01/25/94	House	Read second time HJ-885
01/25/94	House	Roll call Yeas-097 HJ-885
01/26/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
01/26/94	House	Reconsidered HJ-19
01/26/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-19
01/27/94	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
02/01/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
02/01/94	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
02/02/94	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-15
02/09/94		Ratified R 287
02/15/94		Became law without Governor's signature
02/15/94		Effective date 02/15/94
03/01/94		Act No. 284
03/01/94		Copies available